Felt Wick
Hand Brake
Tapped
Holes
DESIGN OPTIONS
- Standard or Extended Length Carriage
- Additional Tapped Holes for Easy Mounting
- Internal Lubrication via Felt Wick

DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
LITGST-005
ORDER INFORMATION
UG A 040 C - X X X X X X
Uni-GUide SerieS int/ext Size identifier CarriaGe
LenGth
rUnninG
CLearanCe
CarriaGe
heiGht freLon® type3 CarriaGe optionS VerSion
a = Standard 040 = 40mm
C = Carriage 0 = 100mm
1 = 150mm
2 = 200mm
  p = Precision
  C = Compensated
 1 = Tall
       w/t-slots
 G = Frelon Gold
  e = Frelon J
 W = Frelon W
  0 = None4
  1 = CHB (hand brake)
  2 = JKM (lube option)
  3 = Both
  0 = Standard
UG A 040 R - XXXX - X X X
Uni-GUide SerieS int/ext Size identifier  raiL LenGth anodizinG3 hoLe pattern VerSion
a = Standard
040 = 40mm r = Rail 0000-3650mm   0 = Standard
  1 = Clear
 0 = Standard
       (60mm)
 0 = Standard
CARRIAGE HAND
BRAKE (CHB) - optional
19.5
22.7
19.3
FELT WICK LUBRICATION
(JKM) - optional
CARRIAGE ACCESSORIES
CarriaGe part#
radiaL axiaL axiaL roLL pitCh yaW Standard CarriaGe (mm)
FY (N) FZ (N) FZ (N)
Inverted
mx
(N-m)
my
(N-m)
mz
(N-m) C1 C2 C3 C4 lbs. (kg)
UGA040C-0x1xxx 4900 8200 2700 120 170 170 100 87 60 N/A  .504 (0.23)
UGA040C-1x1xxx 5700 6600 2700 120 290 290
extended CarriaGe
150 137 60 40 .750 (0.34)
UGA040C-2x1xxx 6100 4900 2700 120 290 290 200 187 60 60 1.014 (0.46)
1 N=0.2248 lbf    1 N-m = 0.7376 ft.-lbs.
MATERIALS
Anodized aluminum rails and carriage plate